Velka cena Pichova Memoriél Ing. |.HyZ8ka
Puchov, 5.10.2024

disciplina5 Zeny, 50m prsia 11roc. ast.
05.10.2024 - 10:02 Startovna listina
Ro¢
rozplavhalz 9
1
2
3
4
5
6
rozplavha2z 9
1 KardoSova Michaela 13 Matador Plchov 1:01.83
2 Stullerova Tiana Bea 13 Slavia Trencin 5797
3 GajdoSova Lea Maria 11 Slavia Trencin 55.36
4 BelobradovaBela 13 Matador Plchov 56.75
5 Facsko Lisbet 13 DST Starovo 58.27
6
rozplavha3z 9
1
2 Sikorova Sara 11 Matador Plchov 5203
3 Elichovsk& Michaela 12 Nereus Zilina 51.82
4 Cierna Dominika 11 Matador Plchov 51.86
5 Stefankoéova Natélia 12 DST Stlrovo 5216
6 PetrovaKristina 13 Slavia Trencin 5504
rozplavhba4z 9
1 TurzovaDominika 13 Matador Plchov 50.28
2 Gafiova Lucia 12 Nereus Zilina 4905
3 Belobradova Barbora 11 Matador Plchov 4835
4 MichalidesovalLucia 11 Matador Plchov 4887
5 Karasovalucia 12  Matador Plchov 4983
6 GabgjovaKlara 13 Matador Pichov 51.00
rozplavba5z9
1 Opr3alova Sarah 11 Matador Pichov 46.90
2 Jamnick& Tereza 13  KVS OCEAN Bratislava 4298
3 Maovcova Monika 11 Piedtansky plavecky klub 217
4
5 FroncovaNela 12 SwimWarriors 4575
6 Mikova AlZbeta 13  Matador Plchov 4804
rozplavhba6z 9
1 TrochanovaElla 13 Slavia Trencin 41.80
2 Martincova Dasa B  SK Delfin Nitra 4168
3 Kudlagové Petra 07 PK TENAX Zilina 40.75
4 MajoroSova Simona 12 Matador Pdchov 4147
5 Sajdakova Lucia 10  Matador Ptchov 41.76
6 Smigurova lvana 12 Matador Plchov 4215
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Velka cena Pichova Memoriél Ing. |.HyZ8ka

Puchov, 5.10.2024

disciplina, Zeny, 50m prsia

rozplavba7z9

1 DemjanovaLilly

2 Horvéthova Nina

3 Hudecova Margaréta
4 LipenskaKlara

5 GronichovaMédania
6 BibovaKatarina

rozplavba8z9

1 Jurgovalucia

2 GulaSiova Miriam

3 Cenigova Adriana

4 NovékovaDorota

5 PdenikovaDominika
6 Mucinova Petra

rozplavba9z 9

1 StraSikova Natalia

2 RaklusovaNea

3 TrnikovaNikoleta

4 Ciesarova Simona

5 Ziakova Tamara

6 KormanikovaKatarina

BE8IBES

E888E8S

B8988&S

Matador Puchov
STU Trnava
STU Trnava

Neratovicky plavecky klub

STU Trnava
Swim Warriors

Matador Plichov
STU Trnava
Matador Plichov
STU Trnava

PK Zé&horék Senica
STU Trnava

Matador Plchov

STU Trnava
Povazskobystricky PO
XBSswimming

PK TENAX Zilina
PO Spartak Myjava

3008
3874
3741
3863
3874
3963

36.87
36.67
35.66
36.39
36.69
3694

B34
3479
3155
BP0
3514
B52
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